Ordering Information
Description
Altech’s Hyper Series Area Light LED fixture debuted at Lightfair in 2018.
With a higher lumen output, it is sure to provide any project with more
than enough coverage.
Electrical
Power Factor 0.99
Frequency 50/60 Hz

ER
IE
S,
 M
ED
IU
M
U-HALM
LED Area Light - Hyper Series, Medium
Additional Notes
7057 Marcelle St.
Paramount CA, 90723
800-640-0386
ORDERING/DLC #: Wattage CCT Lumens Equivalent
U-HALM-60W-30-D 60W 3000K 9,120 300W MH
U-HALM-60W-40-D 60W 4000K 9,480 300W MH
U-HALM-60W-50-D 60W 5000K 9,840 300W MH
U-HALM-90W-30-D 90W 3000K 14,400 450W MH
U-HALM-90W-40-D 90W 4000K 14,940 450W MH
U-HALM-90W-50-D 90W 5000K 15,480 450W MH
U-HALM-120W-30-D 120W 3000K 18,600 600W MH
U-HALM-120W-40-D 120W 4000K 19,320 600W MH
U-HALM-120W-50-D 120W 5000K 20,040 600W MH
U-HALM-150W-30-D 150W 3000K 22,500 750W MH
U-HALM-150W-40-D 150W 4000K 23,400 750W MH
U-HALM-150W-50-D 150W 5000K 24,300 750W MH
•	 4000K and 5000K, 100-277V in BRONZE are stocked locally, check for ETA’s
•	 Lifespan is more than 27 years operating 10 hours a day, based on L70 standards
•	 Altech Electronics reserves the right to make periodic improvements to our product specs
Not all product variations listed on this page are DLC Premium qualified. To